Actuator LA30
LA30 is a powerful actuator yet small enough to
fit most applications. The actuator can be supplied
with options such as built-in potentiometer for servo
operation or an extra powerful motor for increased
speed and strength (S-motor). In addition to
industrial and agricultural applications, the actuator is
also ideal for positioning satellite dishes.

X = Other cable / length
LA30
Ordering example:
Installation dimension:
LA30 L-motor + LA30 + LA30 S-motor with 3 or 6 mm pitch S + 156 mm
LA30 with spline + LA30 S-motor with 9 mm pitch S + 167 mm
LA30 with brake + LA30 S-motor with 3 or 6 mm pitch with brake S + 189 mm
LA30 with ball screw and L-motor / LA30 ball screw and safety nut S + 194 mm
LA30 L-motor with brake + LA30 S-motor 9 or 12 mm pitch with brake S + 199 mm
LA30 L-motor with ball screw, safety nut and spline S + 251 mm
Dimensions:
Plastic housing for LA30:
It is possible to order a LA30 with the protection class IP66. This option requires a plastic housing.
See drawings below.
The LA30 actuator is mounted with a 1.2 m / 0.5 m cable without plug.
Dimensions:
LA30 with housing mounted with LSD (protection class IPX4):
01 Standard
02 turned 90o
01 Standard 02 turned 90o
Drawing no.: LA30LSD001B
LA30 Standard:
Piston Rod eyes:
Drawing no.: LA30SNIT001B